Position

Dir Of Pub Wrks/Cty Engineer
Pw Project Mgr
Engineering Assistant

Principle Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Azusa
Azusa
Azusa

Azusa

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$187,223
$125,024
$76,856
$71,225

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,518
$19,217
$24,748
$15,037



