Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Pub Wrks/Cty Engineer		Azusa	Engineering	\$187,223	\$37,518
Pw Project Mgr		Azusa	Engineering	\$125,024	\$19,217
Engineering Assistant		Azusa	Engineering	\$76,856	\$24,748
Principle Civil Engineer		Azusa	Engineering	\$71,225	\$15,037